Buebenschwinget in Montlingen, 3. Juli 2010

Schlussrangliste

Kat. A 95/96
1 Schlussgang
2
3 Schlussgang
4 Clubsieger
5
6
7a
7b
8
9a
9%
10a
10b
10c
1la
11b
11c
11d
1le
11f

12a
12b
12c
12d
13
14
15a
15b
16a
16b
17
18
19
20a
20b
21
22
23

59.25
58.25
58.00
57.75
57.25
57.00
56.75
56.75
56.25
56.00
56.00
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50

55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
54.75
54.50
54.25
54.25
54.00
54.00
53.75
53.25
53.00
52.50
52.50
51.75
51.00
27.50

Fejzaj Naim
Wild Thomas
Bernold Edi
Kdlbener Urban
Oertig Dominik
Bernold Christian
Blattler Joel
Tobler Marcel
W st Fabian
Biser Ruedi
Bdsch Hansueli
Gmur Pirmin
Stadler Dario
Tremp Stefan
Gmir Kilian
Hersche Stefan
Kiihne Martin
Kihnis Tom
Litscher Manuel
Riget Florian

Breitenmoser Manuel
Giger Markus

Inauen Aurel
Scherrer Pascal
Schnyder Patrick
Steingruber Bruno
Kdnig Dominic
Schild Adrian
Schegg Michael
Streule Marco

Heim Fabian

Keller Lukas

Schmid Ueli
Bischofberger Cornel
Bischofberger Jan
Schmid Claudio
Schiess Fabian
Zahner Stefan

Wolfhalden
Flawil
Flumserberg
Altstatten
Uznach
Flumserberg
Siegershausen
Urnéasch
Oberriet
Urnéasch
Herisau
Amden
Altstatten
Schénis
Amden
Appenzell
Vason
Oberriet
Sevelen
Schénis

Nassen
Teufen
Eggerstanden
Miselbach
Schénis
St.Gallen
Wigoltingen
Ottoberg
Oberriet

Gais

Gais
Braunau
Schwellbrunn
Wolfhalden
Wolfhalden
St.Gallen
Herisau
Kaltbrunn

Schwingklub Mittelrheintal

Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung



Buebenschwinget in Montlingen, 3. Juli 2010

Schlussrangliste

Kat. B 97/98
1 Schlussgang
2 Schlussgang

3
4a
4b

5
6a
6b

7
8a
8b

9

10a
10b
1la
11b
11c
12a
12b
12c
13a
13b
13c

1l4a
14b
1l4c
14d
15a
15b
16a
16b
17a
17b
17c
18
19
20a
20b
21
22a
22b
23

58.50
58.25
58.00
57.50
57.50
57.25
56.75
56.75
56.50
56.25
56.25
56.00
55.75
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.00
55.00
55.00

54.75
54.75
54.75
54.75
54.50
54.50
54.25
54.25
54.00
54.00
54.00
53.75
53.50
53.25
53.25
53.00
52.75
52.75
51.00

Schmid Patrick
Schlegel Reto
Giger Samuel
Brulisauer Florian
Féassler Roman
Schild Daniel
Dorig Kevin

Enz Dominik
Stadler Sandro
Blaser Niklas
Tobler Ivo

Nigg Kaspar
Betschart Ramon
Fuster Sepp
Ammann Michael
Koster Patrick
Oettli Marco
Aliesch Noah
Brulisauer Thomas
Streule Lukas
Eisenring Daniel
Herrsche Lars
Hutter Patrick

Blaser Gian
Dorig Sami

Riegg Roman
Schmid Dominik
Langenegger Beat
Stark Christian
Dobler Mathias
Hermann Michael
Egger Ralf
Ruegger Patrik
Schmid Sami
Brauchli Stefan
Roth Raphael
Lichinger Dario
Preisig Manuel
Inauen Marco

Sonderegger Damian

Steingruber Ueli
Riegg Patrick

Eggerstanden
Flumserberg
Ottoberg
Eggerstanden
Kaltbrunn
Ottoberg
Speicher
Gais

Oberriet
Hoérhausen
Urnasch
St.Margrethenberg
Kriessern
Appenzell
Kobelwald
Eggerstanden
Bussnang
Luzein
St.Gallen
Brilisau
Bichwil
Oberriet
Kriessern

Horhausen
Speicher
Ganterschwil
Sargans
Gais

Urnasch
Brilisau
Oberriet
Haggenschwil
Horhausen
Schwellbrunn
Weinfelden
Amriswil
Montlingen
Herisau
Brilisau
Niederwil
St.Gallen
Gais

Schwingklub Mittelrheintal

Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung



Buebenschwinget in Montlingen, 3. Juli 2010

Schlussrangliste

Kat. C 99/00
1 Schlussgang
2
3
4a
4b
5a
5b Schlussgang
6a
6b
7a
7b
8a
8b
9a
9%
10a
10b
10c
10d
10e
10f

1la
11b
11c
11d
12
13a
13b
1l4a
14b
1l4c
15
16a
16b
16¢c
16d
17
18a
18b
19a
19b
20a
20b
21
22a
22b
23

58.50
58.00
57.50
57.25
57.25
57.00
57.00
56.75
56.75
56.25
56.25
56.00
56.00
55.75
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50

55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.00
54.75
54.75
54.50
54.50
54.50
54.25
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
53.75
53.50
53.50
53.25
53.25
53.00
53.00
52.25
52.75
52.75
51.25

Dusel Samuel
Koller Patrick
Tremp Remo
Bernold Michael
Mock Marco
Roth Michael
Straub Roger
Blaser André
Stieger Daniel
Hardegger Kevin
Nigg Jakob
Bartsch Fabian
Wildhaber Yannik
Hutter Raphael
Manser Dominik
Burki Patrik
Koller Daniel
Marty Jaime
Schmid Sami
Speck Christof
Ulmann Fabian

Flitsch Marco
Poltera Andrin
Ruegger Remo
Schmid Joel
Schegg Erik
Bartsch Jann
Riget Robin

Giger Lorenz
Réabsamen Marcel
Schegg Daniel
Wetter Silvan
Inauen Lukas
Matter Ives

Oettli Silvio

Roth Sami
Eisenring Leandro
Martin Lukas
Sonderegger Patrik
Mannhart Manuel
Rabsamen Michael
Salzgeber Noe
Schneider Noel
Egger Markus
Reichmuth Raffael
Zeller Jens
Knechtle Manuel

Kirchberg
Oberegg
Dorf-Schéanis
Walenstadt
Amriswil
Oberriet
Romanshorn
Horhausen
Montlingen
Flawil
St.Margrethenberg
Flumserberg
Walenstadt
Kriessern
Oberegg
Oberegg
Oberegg
Eichberg
Herisau
Appenzell
Montlingen

St.Antonien
Urnasch
Horhausen
Sargans
Oberriet
Furna
Schanis
Teufen
Miselbach
Oberriet
Bichwil
Appenzell
Wald
Bussnang
Oberriet
Bichwil
Gahwil
Niederwil
Portels
Miuselbach
Pany
Herisau
Haggenschwil
Untereggen
Waldstatt
Appenzell

Schwingklub Mittelrheintal

Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung



Buebenschwinget in Montlingen, 3. Juli 2010

Schlussrangliste

Kat. D 01/02
1 Schlussgang
2
3 Schlussgang
4
5
6

7a
7b
7c
7d
7e
7f
8
9
10
11
12
13

59.75
58.00
57.25
56.75
56.50
55.50

55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
54.00
53.50
53.25
53.00
52.75
52.50

Hugelshofer Lars
Aliesch Josi

Nigg Hannes
Lustenberger Florian
Corvi Daniele

Giger Florian

Bartsch Andreas
Biser Bruno
Gahwiler Marcel
Gaigga Fabio
Matter Sven

Tobler Joshua
Hangartner Maurice
Tobler Fabiano
Burch Dave

Preisig Heinz

Langenegger Andreas

Walser Luca

Schdnholzerswilen
Luzein
St.Margrethenberg
Montlingen
Schanis

Teufen

Furna
Appenzell
Flawil

St. Gallen
Wald
St.Gallen
Llchingen
Oberegg
Widnau
Flumserberg
Gais
Wangs

Schwingklub Mittelrheintal

Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung
Auszeichnung



